R
SAM
SHA
Room 2909
Phone: 86
Bag Filt
TOP-LINE
SIDE-LINE

esigns.
ment clamp
le-bag type
rosion
e used bags;
ming fluid
o replace
CARBON STEEL
SAM-M2-CS-3”F-150psi 2 400(gpm) 200 psi  250°F 3-4" FLG CS
SAM-M3- CS -3”F-150psi 3 600(gpm) 200 psi  250°F 3-4" FLG CS
SAM-M4- CS -3”F-150psi 4 800(gpm) 200 psi  250°F 3-6"FLG CS
SAM-M5- CS -4”F-150psi 5 1000(gpm) 200 psi  250°F 4-8" FLG CS
SAM-M6- CS -4”F-150psi 6 1200(gpm) 200 psi  250°F 4-8" FLG CS
SAM-M7- CS -5”F-150psi 7 1400(gpm) 200 psi  250°F 4-8" FLG CS
SAM-M8- CS -5”F-150psi 8 1600(gpm) 200 psi  250°F 6-8" FLG CS
SAM-M10- CS -6”F-150psi 10 2000(gpm) 200 psi  250°F 6-10" FLG CS
SAM-M12- CS -8”F-150psi 12 2400(gpm) 200 psi  250°F 8-10" FLG CS
SAM-M14- CS -8”F-150psi 14 2800(gpm) 200 psi  250°F 8-12" FLG CS
SAM-M16- CS -8”F-150psi 16 3200(gpm) 200 psi  250°F 10-14" FLG CS
SAM-M18- CS -10”F-150psi 18 3600(gpm) 200 psi  250°F 10-16" FLG CS
SAM-M20- CS -10”F-150psi 20 4000(gpm) 200 psi  250°F 10-16" FLG CS
SAM-M22- CS -12”F-150psi 22 4400(gpm) 200 psi  250°F 12-16" FLG CS
SAM-M24- CS -12”F-150psi 24 4800(gpm) 200 psi  250°F 12-16" FLG CS
STAINLES
SAM-M2
SAM-M3
SAM-M4